NATIONAL Assessment Centi	re Services. por 1 320001.	MMA DOOSTBS!	. Done py.			
Date In: 2003 2000	Jeb description		· Committee of the comm			
Ref Nox 1A/M86/2000 4613/4	SAS c-Illing	-i	•			
Veh No. 369 1900	E-mail (Spale the, AlC 2les)		<u> </u>			
0.01.260\$ 2020 03:30		rs. TP (brs)				
OD : TP ! Reporting Only		I-Motor W/O (Within: OD 2hrs, TP 4hrs)				
<i>on y</i> .	i-Photo Uploaded					
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by Pax / Hand to Owner/Wksp					
	Ass't Report by Pax / Italia	Tol:	Faxt			
Proforred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (VR DELT INC					
TP Particulars: Veh No:	SAD 1830	Tek .				
Owner / Driver: (Period: (Cover Type: (
Policy No: () Confirmed by : (· Dates	Times)			
Insured/Driver Liability: (%)	[Note-Est Status (WO): N: 0	-20%; P: 21-79%. P: 80	-100%]			
Year of Registration: ()	Warranty: YES ()/NO(<u>) </u>				
Baccss: (\$) Londing: \$	1,000 ()/\$2,000 ()	West Transported Transport	THE STATE OF THE S			
General Kelimikasak Kamarakan In	THE WASHINGTON	MI HEROMAN TO A TOTAL TO THE PARTY OF THE PA	7. (Car. 19. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1.			
() Walk-In Customar : Customers b	nformation strictly Confidential &	Strictly NO refer of repare	<u> </u>			
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Ins	urer UKGENILY.	1				
	ice: YES()/NO()	Towing Co: (PROPERTY AND PROPERTY.			
	THE RESERVE AND THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN T					
	经金融的企业的证明的证明的证明的证明	THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH	paragraphoup by .			
Commission of the Commission o		A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O	o surremanapy .			
.,	/ Courtesy Car ()		o successions by			
2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection	(·)	AN THE STANDARD WINE	D. Just Allions Dy			
.,	(·)		D. Jures Allions Dy			
2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection	(·)		D. Marsallions by			
2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>	(·)		Danasallians by			
2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>	(·)		Dangs Allians by			
2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>	(·)		D. Marsallions Dy			
2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>	(·)		D. Marsallions Dy			
2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>	(·)		Series de la constant			
2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> Injury: Data (10) 100 (10)	(·)					
2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> Injury: (2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection (3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4)	(·) -\$3000] () :	dent Reporting (330))	THE PROPERTY IN A STANDARD OF THE PARTY IN A STA			
2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> Injury: (2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection (3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4)	(·) -\$3000] () :	ing Pro	Sand Sand			
2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> Injury: Participant Assistance Proceedings Proceedings Proceedings Proceedings Proceedings Proceded Proceded	(·) -\$3000] () : -\$3000] ()	Ing Fee	310 340/345 \$110 310 310			
2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> Injury: During Days Additional Cost Service Cos	(·) \$3000] () \$3000]	ing Fee ow-Through Survey ow-Through Survey (Resurvey) ing against INC Only (wef 10 Jan	310 340/345 \$110 310 310			
2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> Injury: Participant Assistance Proceedings Proceedings Proceedings Proceedings Proceedings Proceded Proceded	(·) \$3000] () DARIAC DARIAC DIFFICUL Faralala	ing Fee ing Fee we-Through Burvey ow-Through Burvey (Resurvey) has steined INC Only (wef 10 Jan a maniform	310 340/345 \$110 310 310			
2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> Injury: Duit/Phine Addition NA2002525 Charleson Driver/Owner: Contact No:	\$3000] () \$3000] ()	ing Fee ow-Through Survey (Resurvey) ow-Through Survey (Resurvey) ing steinst INC Only (wef 10 Jan appellon DA + SMRT Survey	3120 3100 3100 3100 3100 3100 3100 3100			
2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> Injury: Data Time Action	(·) \$3000] ()	ing Fee ing Fee w-Through Survey ow-Through Survey (Resurvey) ing steinst INC Only (Wef 10 Jan aspection DA + SMRT Survey ddillonal Serviceste	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$			
2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> Injury: Data Time Action	(·) \$3000] ()	ing Fee Ing Fee W-Through Burvey (Resurvey) Ing steinst INC Only (Wef 10 Jan aspection DA + SMRT Survey ddilloast Serviceste artery Cer / Tpi Allowance	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$			
2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> Injury: Duit/Phine Addition NA2002525 Charleson Driver/Owner: Contact No:	\$3000] () \$3000] ()	ing Fee over Through Survey (Resurvey) over Through Survey (Resurvey) ing steined INC Only (wef 10 Jan aspection DA + SMRT Survey dditional Serviceste actory Ces / Tpi Allowance pair Co-ordination it Repair Inspection	\$ (\$40) \$ (\$40) \$ (\$40) \$ (\$10) \$ (\$10			
2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> Injury: Dute/Photo Additional Cost> Additional Cost> Oriver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion: QC Checked by (Engr-In-Churge):	(·) \$3000] () \$3000] () ARIJAGE 3) DA 1 Dec 3) FT 1 Foli For plain 6) TR 1Re- 7) NI 1 Ida 1) NT UCA OD! NS: Co NS: C	ing Fee ing Fee ing Fee mw-Throath Burvey pw-Throath Burvey (Resurvey) ing steinst INC Only (Waf 10 Jan appellon DA+SMRT Survey ddillonal Serviceste intery Cost / Tpi Allowanus pair Co-cardination if Repair Inspection // Collect Excest Coordination): TF (Non INC) against Inc)	310 310 310 310 310 310 310 310			
2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> Injury: Data Diversity Canada Comments OC Checked by (Engr-In-Churge): And Comments And Comments October Contract October Comments October Churge October Churge October Comments October Churge Octobe	\$3000] () \$3000] () \$\$\frac{1}{2} \text{An1}	ing Fee Ing Fee Ing Fee Ing Fee Ing Fee Ing State of Burvey (Resurvey) Ing stainst INC Dnly (Waf 10 Jan aspection DA + SMRT Survey dditional Sarvicests artery Ces / Tpi Allowance pair Co-cordination I Repair Inspection / Collect Theore Coordination) TF (San INC) egaless Dic so Mobile Pee Chb	310 310 310 310 310 310 310 310			
2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> Injury: Dute/Photo Additional Cost> Additional Cost> Oriver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion: QC Checked by (Engr-In-Churge):	(·) \$3000] () \$3000] () ARIJAGE 3) DA 1 Dec 3) FT 1 Foli For plain 6) TR 1Re- 7) NI 1 Ida 1) NT UCA OD! NS: Co NS: C	ing Fee Ing Fee W-Through Burvey W-Through Burvey (Resurvey) Ing stainst INC Only (Waf 10 Jan aspection DA + SMRT Survey dditional Serviceste artesy Cer / Tpi Allowance pair Co-ordination It Repeir Inspection / Collect throws Coordination): TF (See INC) against INC as Mobile Pee Che	310 310 310 310 310 310 310 310			

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- lease report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date Of Report 28/03/2020 12:14 Date Of Accident 26/03/2020 03:30

Exact Location Of Accident ALONG CHIN SWEE ROAD

Country/State of Loss SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number SLG9801S

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner ANDREW ONG HOON HAW

NRIC No SXXXX463C

Email Address ANDREWONGHH@GMAIL.COM

Mobile Phone No. (LOCAL) +65-91129745 Alternative Phone No OTHERS-91129745

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer HONDA

Model VEZEL-1.5 X CVT ABS D/AIRBAG 2WD 5DR (A)

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at PRIVATE USE time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken REPORTING ONLY PRIVATE CAR

Vehicle Category Insurance Company

MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD. Name of Insurance Company

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number A 28842439 QMX

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver ANDREW ONG HOON HAW

NRIC No SXXXX463C Date Of Birth 23/07/1989 **INDOOR** Occupation Date Of Driving Pass 12/10/2012

7 YEARS AND 5 MONTHS Driving Experience

MALE Gender

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-91129745

Fax Number

OTHERS-91129745 Contact Number

EMail Address ANDREWONGHH@GMAIL.COM Address

BLK 555 JURONG WEST STEET 42

#06-369

Postcode

640555

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s) YES

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

NAME:

: FRIEND

GENDER:

: MALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1**

Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

SKB1255J

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

ABDUL HARDI

NRIC/Passport Number

SXXXX786G

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

Page 2 of 16

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Persannel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.

ALDMA CHM SUEE ROOD A) SLG 9801S B) SKB 1255J DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT prince been ase DECLARATION I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Driver's Signature Policyholder ssignature (If driver is not the policyholder) NRIC/FIN No.: 16/3/2020 Date & Time: Date & Time:

SKETCH PLAN

acknowledge receipt payment of \$100/500. In the purpose of private settlement with the Andrew Ory of S8924463C. for the accident that happened on 26.03.20 @ 03.30 ladge Chin Swee Kol.

Tours. concalls.

SKB12557 SC498015

aw 20/03/2020
Best (Jone)

NAMING FOR DIL
PHOPE INSIGH MY FOLDER

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

	CATION:		Swee		: <u>20</u>)(HH:M
			3, -	10.0	
	1. DETAILS OF VE	HICLE	000		
	· a) VEHICLE NU	MBER:	schille	17 .	
	<i>DJINSURANCE</i>	COMPANY:	MS	16	
	CJPOLICY NUM	BER:	A288	42439	
		(COMPREHENS)			RTY FIRE &THEF
	e)MAKE & MOI		JALO		
		Y / COUPE / MPY			CLE / OTHERS)
	gIVEHICLE CAT	EGORY: (PRIVATE	COMMER	CIAL / MOTORC	VCIE
	h)PURPOSE OF	USING AT ACCID	FNT TIME	0000000	TOLL)
		MING UNDER YO			(10)
	IF NO. PLEASE	STATE (THIRD PAR	PTY CI AILA (DEBORTING ON	
	2. INSURED / POLICE	CYHOLDER	W. CENIMI	CI.OKIING GIN	1 1
	AJNAME:	High	en One F	toerthan MA	E / SEMALE
	b)NRIC/FIN/PAS	SPORT. 5	eary	C CONTACT:	010874
	C)ADDRESS:		577 Jun	y West St	(2)
x 2			10-299 4		26.
	* CONTINUE TO	3.d IF DRIVER AL	SO POLICY H	OLDED	
No of passange	DRIVER .	I I	o rouci n	OLDER	
1 1 1	a)NAME:	Andrew	Ore Hoon	Hay no	LE / FEMALE)
Including driver	b) NRIC/FIN/PAS	SPORT: 58	921016131	CONTACT	9112974
(2)	c)ADDRESS:	PLIE	21 June	~ West &	1 82
tended to make the	420	- Accession to the Company of the Co	.410-		
	"d)DATE OF BIRTI	H: (23/07/	1989 1000	MMMYYYY	•
	e)OCCUPATION:				
	FIRSTE OF DRIV		101)_	
4.		EMPLOYEE OF	THE INSUR	ED'S COMPAN	(YES /NO)
	IF NO, RELATIO	NSHIP OF THE	DRIVER WIT	H INSURED:	,,
5.	a) WEATHER CON				los
	b)ROAD SURFAC	E: (DRY / WET / C	THERS		
6.	WAS ANYBODY IN	NJURED (YES KNO	2)	,	
7.	a) REPORTED TO P	OUCE (YES I'NO	1	28	35
	IF YES, PLEASE ST	TATE WHICH POL	ICE STATION:	(i)	
. 8.	THIRD PARTY VEHI	CIE			•
of passanger	a) VEHICLE NUM	IBER: SK	312555	_MODEL:	
duding driver)	b) DRIVER'S NA			Hard7	
()	c) NRIC/FIN/PAS		05478667	_CONTACT:_	
9.	THIRD PARTY VEHIC	CLE C.	112 16-1	/	
A	d) VEHICLE NUM	BER: SK	312553	MODEL:	
de necorane					
o of passanger icluding driver)	AL DRIVER'S NAL	AE:	54786G	1 Havely	

email = archenonghh@gra7/com



MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. 4 Shenton Way #21-01 SGX Centre 2 Singapore 068807 Tel: (65) 6827 7888 Fax: (65) 6827 7800 Co. Reg. No. 200412212G GST Reg. No. 20-0412212G

Certificate of Insurance

ORIGINAL

ROAD TRANSPORT ACT 1987 (MALAYSIA)
THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (FEDERATION OF MALAYSIA) THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CAP. 189 OF THE REVISED EDITION)
(REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISK AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1996 EDITION (REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)
OR ANY AMENDMENT, ACT OR ACTS PASSED IN SUBSTITUTION THEREOF.

Form M.X.1

Individual Ownership

MOTOR MAX Comprehensive

Certificate No. A 28842439 QMX

Excess: SGD500

Windscreen Excess: SGD100

1. Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

SLG9801S

2. Name of Policyholder

Ong Hoon Haw Andrew

3. Effective Date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Act

20/10/2019

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

19/10/2020

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*

Ong Hoon Haw Andrew

Any other person provided he is driving on the Policyholder's order or with the Policyholder's permission.

* Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

Use only for social domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business. The Policy does not cover use for hire or reward racing pace-making reliability trial speed-testing the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

PLEASE NOTE ALL CLAIMS RELATED REPAIR MUST BE CARRIED OUT AT ANY MSIG AUTHORISED WORKSHOP LISTED IN THE ATTACHED.

This Certificate is not transferable to a new owner of the vehicle. If for any reason the Policy is terminated during its currency, the Certificate must be returned to the insurer within 7 days of the termination or if the Certificate has been lost or destroyed, a Statutory Declaration to that effect must be made, Failure to comply with this obligation is an offence under the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189).

I/WE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) or any Amendment, Act or Acts passed in substitution thereof.

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Approved Insurers

Signature / Date

Counter-Signatory:

Amy Ler Senior Vice President, Agencies

Clathin

Insurepac Associates Pte. Ltd.

This certificate is not valid unless it is signed for & on behalf of the Company and Counter-Signed by a duly authorised representative of the Counter-Signatory.

XIAPLTHV2019090511071818